LM78XX
POSITIVE VOLTAGE REGULATORS
FEATURES
 OUTPUT CURRENT TO 1.5A
 OUTPUT VOLTAGES OF 5; 6; 8; 9; 10; 12; 15; 18; 24V
 THERMAL OVERLOAD PROTECTION
 SHORT CIRCUIT PROTECTION
 OUTPUT TRANSITION SOA PROTECTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LM7805CT
TO-220-3
LM7805C TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM7806CT LM7806C TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM7808CT LM7808C TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM7809CT LM7809C TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM7810CT LM7810C TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM7812CT LM7812C TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM7815CT LM7815C TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM7818CT LM7818C TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM7824CT LM7824C TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM7805CS/TR
TO-263-3
LM7805C REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7806CS/TR LM7806C REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7808CS/TR LM7808C REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7809CS/TR LM7809C REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7810CS/TR LM7810C REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7812CS/TR LM7812C REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7815CS/TR LM7815C REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7818CS/TR LM7818C REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7824CS/TR LM7824C REEL 500pcs/reel
TO-220-3
TO-263-3
LM78XX